1
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 100QS 10
– – – –LSER
SIZE
22 2' × 2'
24 2' × 4'
COLOR TEMP
35 3500K
40 4000K
MODEL
LSER Serrano® LED
Architectural
Luminaire
CEILING TYPE
G Grid1
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
DRIVER
E Fixed
Output
ED 0-10V
Dimming
SHIELDING
C Contour
OPTIONS
C388 3-Wire Flex
C488 4-Wire Flex
C588 5-Wire Flex
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack,
1400 Lumen2
LUMEN OUTPUT
LW Low Watt
ML Medium Lumen
HL High Lumen
VL Very High Lumen
G U
1 For drywall, order G with Flange Kit Accessory.
2 For compatibility with Dual-Lite LiteGear® inverters in lieu of installed Battery Pack, contact Hubbell Lighting Representative.
LSER - Serrano® LED Architectural Luminaire
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 100QS 10
– – – –LTRE RFA
SIZE
22 2' × 2'
24 2' × 4'
COLOR TEMP
35 3500K
40 4000K
MODEL
LTRE Transition®
Enclosed
LED High
Efficiency
Architectural
Lensed
CEILING TYPE
G Grid Lay-in1
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
DRIVER
E Fixed
Output
ED 0-10V
Dimming
SHIELDING
RFA Ribbed
Frosted
Acrylic
OPTIONS
C388 3-Wire Flex
C488 4-Wire Flex
C588 5-Wire Flex
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack,
1400 Lumen2
LUMEN OUTPUT
LW Low Watt (2x4 only)
ML Medium Lumen
HL High Lumen
(2x2 only)
VL Very High Lumen
(2x2 only)
G U
1 For drywall, order G with Flange Kit Accessory.
2 For compatibility with Dual-Lite LiteGear® inverters in lieu of installed Battery Pack, contact Hubbell Lighting Representative.
LTRE - Transition® Enclosed LED High Efficiency Architectural Lensed
2
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
# on
Pallet
Price
93058502 LAW2-35LW-EDU 078531124229 LED 2’ Wrap, 3500K, 2250 Lumens,
0-10V Dimming Driver • 8.0 110
93058503 LAW2-40LW-EDU 078531124236 LED 2’ Wrap, 4000K, 2250 Lumens,
0-10V Dimming Driver • • 8.0 110
93056100 LAW4-40ML-EDU 078531123840 LED 4’ Wrap, 4000K, 4500 Lumens,
0-10V Dimming Driver • • 14.0 55
93055614 LAW4-35ML-EDU 078531123635 LED 4’ Wrap, 3500K, 4500 Lumens,
0-10V Dimming Driver • 14.0 55
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
LAW - LED Wraparound

Lumens, 0-10V Dimming Driver • • 20.0 26
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 100QS 10
– – – –LJT
SIZE
22 2' × 2'
24 2' × 4'
COLOR TEMP
35 3500K
40 4000K
MODEL
LJT LED Lensed
Troffer
CEILING TYPE
G Grid1
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
DRIVER
E Fixed
Output
ED 0-10V
Dimming
DOOR
FS White
Flush Steel
SHIELDING
A12 Pattern 12
Acrylic Lens
A12125 Pattern 12
Acrylic Lens,
0.125” Nominal
OPTIONS
C388 3-Wire Flex
C488 4-Wire Flex
C588 5-Wire Flex
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack
Installed, 1400 Lumen2
FS
LUMEN OUTPUT
LW Low Watt (2x4 only)
ML Medium Lumen
HL High Lumen
VL Very High Lumen
XL Extra High Lumen
(2x4 only)
G U
1 For hard ceilings use flange kit accessory.
2 For compatibility with Dual-Lite LiteGear® inverters in lieu of EL Battery Pack, contact Hubbell Lighting Representative.
LJT - LED Lensed Troffer
3
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
# on
Pallet
Price
93052470 LLHV4-40M-WST-EDU 078531024000 LED 4’, 120-277V, 2 Drivers • • 20.0 30
93052471 LLHV4-40H-WST-EDU 078531024017 LED 4’, 120-277V, 3 Drivers • • 20.0 24
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
LLHV - LED Lensed Troffers
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 100QS 10
– – – –LLHV 4
SIZE
4 4’
COLOR TEMP
35 3500K
40 4000K
MODEL
LLHV VersaBay®
LED High
Bay
REFLECTOR
N Narrow
Distribution
W Wide
Distribution
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
DRIVER
E Fixed
Output
ED 0-10V
Dimming
UPLIGHT
ST Solid Top
(no uplight)
OPTIONS
C6TL15_ 6’ Cord and Twist-Lock™
Plug 15A (Add Voltage:
1=120, 2=277)
C6TL20_ 6’ Cord and Twist-Lock™
Plug 20A (Add Voltage:
1=120, 2=277)
C6P151 6’ Cord and Straight Blade
Plug 15A, 120V
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack
Installed, 1400 Lumen1
ST
LUMEN OUTPUT
M Medium Lumen
H High Lumen
U
1 ELL14 reduces max ambient temperature to 40°C. If combined with lens max is 30°C.
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
# on
Pallet
Price
93052240 LCS4-35ML-EDU 078531122294 LED 4’ Striplight, 3500K, 5000 Lumens,
0-10V Dimming Driver • 9.0 66
93056105 LCS4-40ML-EDU 078531123888 LED 4’ Striplight, 4000K, 5000 Lumens,
0-10V Dimming Driver • • 9.0 66
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
LCS - LED Striplight
4
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 100QS 10
–SER
SIZE
14 1' × 4'
22 2' × 2'
24 2' × 4'
NO. OF
LAMPS
1 One
2 Two
3 Three
MODEL
SER Serrano®
Recessed
Architectural
Luminaire
LAMP TYPE
17 2’, T8: 17 Watt
24 2’, T5HO: 24 Watt
28 4’, T5: 28 Watt
32 4’, T8 1
40TT Twin Tube
Compact, 2G11
Base: 40 Watt
CEILING TYPE
G Grid
BALLAST
E Electronic T8, 0.88
Ballast Factor, Instant
Start
EP Electronic T5, T5HO, 1.0
Ballast Factor or T8,
0.88 Ballast Factor,
Programmed Start
ETT Electronic Twin Tube,
Instant Start
EPTT Electronic Twin Tube,
Programmed Start
3E 3-Lamp Electronic T8,
Instant Start
3EP 3-Lamp Electronic T8,
Programmed Start
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
347 347V
(T5 and
T8 only)
LAMPS
F830 30K 78+CRI T8 Lamps Installed
F835 35K 78+CRI T8 Lamps Installed
F841 41K 78+CRI T8 Lamps Installed
FO830 30K 82CRI 32W T8 Lamps Installed
FO835 35K 82CRI 32W T8 Lamps Installed
FO841 41K 82CRI 32W T8 Lamps Installed
F5830 30K 85CRI T5 or T5HO Lamps Installed
F5835 35K 85CRI T5 or T5HO Lamps Installed
F5841 41K 85CRI T5 or T5HO Lamps Installed
FTT830 30K 82CRI 40W TT Lamps Installed
FTT835 35K 82CRI 40W TT Lamps Installed
FTT841 41K 82CRI 40W TT Lamps Installed
OPTIONS
EL Emergency Battery
Pack, T8
EL5 Emergency Battery
Pack, T5
EL141 Emergency Battery
Pack, 1400 Lumens
1-Lamp T8
C388 3-Wire Flex
C488 4-Wire Flex

EPC - Full Distribution Luminaire
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 150QS 10
– – – – –
SIZE
24 2' × 4'
NO. OF LAMPS
2 Two
MODEL
EPC e•poc® Full
Distribution
Luminaire
LAMP TYPE
28 4', T5: 28 Watt
32 4', T8 1
CEILING
TYPE
G Grid
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
347 347V
(E and EP only)
SHIELDING
SH Shield
Profile
BALLAST
E Electronic T8, 0.88 Ballast Factor, Instant Start
 E104 Electronic T8, 1.04 Ballast Factor, Instant Start
(2-lamp only)
EP Electronic T5, T5HO, 1.0 Ballast Factor or T8, 0.88
Ballast Factor, Programmed Start
EP95 Electronic T5, 0.95 Ballast Factor, Programmed Start
LAMPS INSTALLED (REQUIRED)
F830 30K 78+CRI 32W T8 Lamps Installed
F835 35K 78+CRI 32W T8 Lamps Installed
F841 41K 78+CRI 32W T8 Lamps Installed
FO830 30K 82CRI 32W T8 Lamps Installed
FO835 35K 82CRI 32W T8 Lamps Installed
FO841 41K 82CRI 32W T8 Lamps Installed
F5830 30K 85CRI T5 or T5HO Lamps Installed
F5835 35K 85CRI T5 or T5HO Lamps Installed
F5841 41K 85CRI T5 or T5HO Lamps Installed
OPTIONS
C388 3-Wire Flex
EL Emergency Battery Pack, T8
EL5 Emergency Battery Pack, T5
EL141 Emergency Battery Pack,
1400 Lumens 1-Lamp T8
EPC 24 2 G SH
1 Capable of operating 32, 30, 28 or 25 Watt T8 only.
6
Part Num-
ber Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
# on
Pallet
Price
93029796 STE22-217G-MPO-EU 078531017415 2 × 2, 2-L, Metal Perf. Basket
w/Overlay, 120-277V T8 Elec Ballast • • • • 12.0 24
93029798 STE22-240TTG-MPO-EPTTU-C388 078531017477
2 × 2, 2-L, Metal Perf. Basket
w/Overlay, 120-277V Twin Tube,
Elec Prog Start Ballast, 3 Wire Flex

G
1 Capable of operating 32, 30, 28 or 25 Watt T8 only.
5-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 100
7
ZPT - Zero Plenum Troffer
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 100QS 10
– – – –ZPT
SIZE
22 2' × 2'
24 2' × 4'
NO. OF
LAMPS
2 Two
MODEL
ZPT Zero
Plenum®
Troffer
LAMP TYPE
14 2', T5: 14 Watt
24 2', T5HO: 24 Watt
28 4', T5: 28 Watt
54 4', T5HO: 54 or 51 Watt
CEILING TYPE
G Grid Lay-in
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
347 347V
(T5 only)
SHIELDING
LSR Linear Prismatic
Lens with Surface
Relief Diffuser
PRF Metal Perf w/
Overlay
BALLAST
EP Electronic T5, 1.00 Ballast
Factor (28W or 54W)
OPTIONS
C38890 3-Wire Flex, 90° Connector
EL5 Emergency Battery Pack
(N/A 2 x 2)
F5835 35K 85CRI T5 or T5HO
Lamps Installed
F5841 41K 85CRI T5 or T5HO
Lamps Installed
REFLECTOR
O Open (N/A with PRF)
R Ribbed Curve
S Smooth Curve
2 G EP U
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
ZPTSMK22 ZPT Surface Mounting Kit (2' × 2')
ZPTSMK24 ZPT Surface Mounting Kit (2' × 4')
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 100QS 10
– – – –TRA
SIZE
22 2' × 2'
24 2' × 4'
NO. OF LAMPS IN
CROSS SECTION
2 Two
3 Three
MODEL
TRA Transition®
High
Efficiency
Architectural
Lensed
CEILING TYPE
G Grid Lay-in
VOLTAGE
U 120V-
277V
347 347V
(T5 and
T8 only)
SHIELDING
CLO Clear
Linear
Prism
Acrylic
with
Overlay
BALLAST
E Electronic T8, Instant Start
EP Electronic T5, T5HO, or T8,
Programmed Start
ETT Electronic Twin Tube, Instant
Start
EPTT Electronic Twin Tube,
Programmed Start
3E 3-Lamp Electronic T8, Instant
Start
3EP 3-Lamp Electronic T8 or T5,
Programmed Start
E104 Electronic T8, 1.04 Ballast
Factor, Instant Start
OPTIONS
EL Emergency Battery Pack, T8
EL5 Emergency Battery Pack, T5
EL141 Emergency Battery Pack, 1400
Lumens 1-Lamp T8
F830 30K 78+CRI 17 or 32W T8
Lamps Installed
F835 35K 78+CRI 17 or 32W T8
Lamps Installed
F841 41K 78+CRI 17 or 32W T8
Lamps Installed
FO830 30K 82CRI 17 or 32W T8
Lamps Installed
FO835 35K 82CRI 17 or 32W T8
Lamps Installed
FO841 41K 82CRI 17 or 32W T8
Lamps Installed
F5830 30K 85CRI T5 or T5HO
Lamps Installed
F5835 35K 85CRI T5 or T5HO
Lamps Installed
F5841 41K 85CRI T5 or T5HO
Lamps Installed
FTT830 30K 82CRI 40W TT Lamps Installed
FTT835 35K 82CRI 40W TT Lamps Installed
FTT841 41K 82CRI 40W TT Lamps Installed

S UMA
1 Capable of operating 32, 30, 28 or 25 Watt T8 only.
5-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 150
9
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
# on
Pallet
Price
HS241519F000000 ST824-232G-FSA12125-EU 078531006853 2 × 4, 2-L, 120-277V T8 Elec Ballast,
.125” Lens • • • • 22.0 24
HS341519G000000 ST824-332G-FSA12125-3EU 078531006884 2 × 4, 3-L, 120-277V 3-L T8 Elec
Ballast, .125” Lens • • • 22.0 24
93043895 ST824-332G-FSA12125-3EPU 078531023416 2x4, 3-L, 120-277V 3-L T8 Elec Prog
Start Ballast, .125” Lens • 22.0 24
HS341519F000000 ST824-332G-FSA12125-EU 078531006877 2 × 4, 3-L, 120-277V T8 Elec
(2 Ballasts), .125” Lens • • 25.0 24
93043896 ST824-332G-FSA12125-EPU 078531023423 2x4, 3-L, 120-277V T8 Elec Prog Start
(2) Ballasts, .125” Lens • 22.0 24
ST8 - Shallow Specification Lensed Troffers
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
ST8
SIZE
14 1’ × 4’
22 2' × 2'
24 2' × 4'
NO. OF LAMPS
2 Two
3 Three (N/A 1 x 4)
4 Four (N/A 1 x 4
or 2 x 2)
MODEL
ST8 Low Profile
Specification
Troffer
LAMP TYPE
17 2', T8: 17 Watt
32 4', T8 1
32U6 U-Bent, 6" Leg Spacing
T8: 32 Watt (2-lamp only)
CEILING TYPE
G Grid
DOOR
FS White Flush Steel
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
347 347V
SHIELDING
A12 Pattern 12 Acrylic Lens
A12125 Pattern 12 Acrylic Lens, 0.125" Nominal
BALLAST
E Electronic T8, Instant Start
3E 3-Lamp Electronic T8, Instant Start
4E 4-Lamp Electronic T8, Instant Start
EP Electronic T8, Programmed Start
3EP 3-Lamp Electronic T8, Programmed Start
4EP 4-Lamp Electronic T8, Programmed Start
OPTIONS
F835 35K 78+CRI
Full Wattage T8
Lamps Installed
F841 41K 78+CRI
Full Wattage T8

1 Capable of operating 32, 30, 28 or 25 Watt T8 only.
2 2 x 2 with 2 ballasts and EL N/A as Quick Ship.
5-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 200
10
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
# on
Pallet
Price
JT243119FTP0000 JT822-232U6G-FSA12-EU 078531005603 2 × 2, 2-L, 120-277V T8 Elec Ballast • • • • 16.0 36
JT241519F000000 JT824-232G-FSA12125-EU 078531006914 2 × 4, 2-L, 120-277V T8 Elec Ballast, .125” Lens • • • • 20.0 26
JT24111BL000000 JT824-232G-FSA12-ELWU 078531011765 2x4, 2-L, 120-277V T8 Elec Low
Wattage Ballast • 20.0 26
JT241119F000000 JT824-232G-FSA12-EU 078531005610 2 × 4, 2-L, 120-277V T8 Elec Ballast • • • • 20.0 26
93057975 JT824-232G-FSA12-EU-
F835-C388 078531124014 2 × 4, 2-L, 120-277V T8 Elec Ballast, 3 Wire Flex,
T8 Lamps Installed • • 24.0 26
JT341519G000000 JT824-332G-FSA12125-
3EU 078531006815 2 × 4, 3-L, 120-277V 3-L T8 Elec Ballast,
.125” Lens • • • 20.0 26
JT34111BM000000 JT824-332G-FSA12-3ELWU 078531010867 2x4, 3-L,120-277V 3-L T8 Elec
Low Wattage Ballast • 20.0 26
93043898 JT824-332G-FSA12-3EPU 078531023447 2x4, 3-L,120-277V 3-L T8 Elec Prog Start Ballast • 20.0 26
JT341119G000000 JT824-332G-FSA12-3EU 078531005627 2 × 4, 3-L,120-277V 3-L T8 Elec Ball. • • • • 20.0 26
93057976 JT824-332G-FSA12-3EU-
F835 078531124021 2 × 4, 3-L,120-277V 3-L T8 Elec Ballast,
T8 Lamps Installed • • 23.0 26
93057977 JT824-332G-FSA12-3EU-
F835-C388 078531124038 2 × 4, 3-L, 120-277V 3-L T8 Elec Ballast,
T8 Lamps Installed, 3 Wire Flex • • • 24.0 26
93057978 JT824-332G-FSA12-3EU-
F841 078531124045 2 x 4, 3-L,120-277V 3-L T8 Elec Ball.,
T8 Lamps Installed • • 23.0 26
JT341119F000000 JT824-332G-FSA12-EU 078531005634 2 × 4, 3-L, 120-277V T8 Elec (2 Ballasts) • • • • 24.0 26
93046045 JT824-332SM-FSA12-3EU 078531121105 2 x 4 Surface Mount, 3-L 120-277V T8
Elec Ballast • 24.0 9
JT441119H000000 JT824-432G-FSA12-4EU 078531005641 2 × 4, 4-L, 120-277V 4-L T8 Elec Ballast                   • • • • 18.0 26
93057980 JT824-432G-FSA12-4EU-
F835 078531124069 2 x 4, 4-L, 120-277V 4-L T8 Elec Ballast,
T8 Lamps Installed • • • 23.0 26
93057981 JT824-432G-FSA12-4EU-
F835-C388 078531124076 2 × 4, 4-L, 120-277V 4-L T8 Elec Ballast, T8
Lamps Installed, 3 Wire Flex • • • 24.0 26
93057982 JT824-432G-FSA12-4EU-
F841 078531124083 2 × 4, 4-L, 120-277V 4-L T8 Elec Ballast, T8 41K
Lamps Installed • • 23.0 26
93057983 JT824-432G-FSA12-4EU-
F841-C388 078531124090 2 × 4, 4-L, 120-277V 4-L T8 Elec Ballast, T8 41K
Lamps Installed, 3 Wire Flex • • • 24.0 26

1 Capable of operating 32, 30, 28 or 25 Watt T8 only.
2 2 x 2 with 2 ballasts and EL N/A as Quick Ship.
5-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 200
12
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
# on
Pallet
Price
HW241519F000000 4PS24-232G-FSA12125-EU 078531009106 2 × 4, 2-L, 120-277V T8 Elec Ballast,
.125” Lens • • • • 22.0 18
HW341519G000000 4PS24-332G-FSA12125-3EU 078531009113 2 × 4, 3-L, 120-277V 3-L T8
Elec Ballast, .125” Lens • 23.0 18
HW341519F000000 4PS24-332G-FSA12125-EU 078531009120 2 × 4, 3-L, 120-277V T8
Elec (2 Ballasts), .125” Lens  • 25.0 18
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 150QS 10
4PS
SIZE
22 2' × 2'
24 2' × 4'
NO. OF LAMPS
2 Two
3 Three
4 Four (2 × 4 only)
MODEL
4PS Specification
Grade Static
Troffer
LAMP TYPE
32 4', T8 1
32U6 U-Bent, 6" Leg Spacing
T8: 32 Watt (2 lamps)
40TT Twin Tube Compact,
2G11 Base: 40 Watt (2 or
3 lamps)
CEILING TYPE
G Grid
DOOR
FS White Flush Steel
RA White Regressed
Aluminum
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
347 347V
(T8 only)
SHIELDING
A12 Pattern 12 Acrylic Lens
A12125 Pattern 12 Acrylic Lens,
0.125” Nominal
OPTIONS
F835 35K 78+CRI
Full Wattage T8
Lamps Installed
F841 41K 78+CRI
Full Wattage T8
Lamps Installed
FO835 35K 82CRI Full
Wattage T8
Lamps Installed
FO841 41K 82CRI Full
Wattage T8
Lamps Installed
EL Emergency
Battery Pack, T8
EL141 Emergency
Battery Pack,
1400 Lumens
1-Lamp T8
C388 3-Wire Flex
C488 4-Wire Flex
BALLAST
E Electronic T8, Instant Start
3E 3-Lamp Electronic T8, Instant Start
4E 4-Lamp Electronic T8, Instant Start
EP Electronic T8, Programmed Start
3EP 3-Lamp Electronic T8, Programmed Start
4EP 4-Lamp Electronic T8,  Programmed Start
ETT Electronic Twin Tube, Instant Start
–––– G U
1 Capable of operating 32, 30, 28 or 25 Watt T8 only.
4PS - Specification Grade Lensed Troffers
13
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description

Regional Distribution Center Stock List
AW- Wraparounds
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 100QS 10
–– –
SIZE
4 4'
8 8' (AWN only)
NO. OF LAMPS IN
CROSS SECTION
2 Two
3 Three (AWW only)
4 Four (AWW only)
MODEL
AWN 85/16" Wide
AWW 145/8" Wide
LAMP TYPE
32 4', T8 1
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
347 347V
OPTIONS
EL Emergency
Battery Pack
EL141 Emergency
Battery Pack, 1400
Lumens 1-Lamp
T8
BALLAST
E Electronic Instant Start
3E 3-Lamp Electronic T8, Instant Start
4E 4-Lamp Electronic T8, Instant Start
EP Electronic T8, Programmed Start
3EP 3-Lamp Electronic T8, Programmed Start
4EP 4-Lamp Electronic T8, Programmed Start
U EL32
1 Capable of operating 32, 30, 28 or 25 Watt T8 only.
16
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
# on
Pallet
Price
56241719F910000 CSR4-232-ST-EU 078531004934 2-4' T8, 4', 120-277V T8 Elec Ballast,
Solid Reflector • • • • 11.0 48
5624171BL910000 CSR4-232-ST-ELWU 078531011918 2-4' T8, 4', 120-277V T8 Elec Low Wattage
Ballast, Solid Reflector • 11.0 48
55441719H910000 CSR8-232-ST-4EU 078531004941 2-4' T8, 8', 120-277V 4-L T8 Elec Ballast,
Solid Reflector • • • • 20.0 27
56275719F910000 CSR8-296T8-ST-EU 078531005986 2-8' T8, 8', 120-277V T8 Elec Ballast,
Solid Reflector • • 26.0 27
562092935000000 CSRWG4 078531740139 4' Wire Guard for CSR series • • • • 2.5 N/A
985084348700000 CSZT 078531740146 Zip T-Hanger - ½" spacer • • • 0.2 N/A
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
CSR - Industrials
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 100QS 10
– –– –CSR
SIZE
4 4'
8 8'
NO. OF LAMPS
2 Two
3 Three (T8 only)
MODEL
CSR Industrial
LAMP TYPE
32 4', T8 1
96HO 8', T12: 110 or 95 Watt
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
347 347V
(T8 only)
OPTIONS
EL Emergency Battery Pack
(T8 only)
EL141 Emergency Battery Pack,
1400 Lumens 1-Lamp T8
REFLECTOR TYPE
ST Solid Top Reflector
U Apertured Reflector for 5%
Uplight (Solid Reflector not
recommended with HO
units)
BALLAST
E Electronic, Instant Start
3E 3-Lamp Electronic T8 (32W), Instant Start
4E 4-Lamp Electronic T8 (32W), Instant Start
EP Electronic, Programmed Start, T8
3EP 3-Lamp Electronic T8, Programmed Start
4EP 4-Lamp Electronic T8, Programmed Start
U EL
1 Capable of operating 32, 30, 28 or 25 Watt T8 only.
17
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
# on
Pallet
Price
LHA000016 LHA4-454-NST-4EPU 078531022464 4-4' T5, 4', 120-277V 4-L T5 Elec Ballast, Narrow
Distribution, Solid Reflector • • 22.0 30
LHA000017 LHA4-454-NU-4EPU 78531022112 4-4' T5, 4', 120-277V 4-L T5 Elec Ballast, Narrow
Distribution, Uplight Reflector • • • • 22.0 30
LHA000019 LHA4-454-NU-4EPU-
F554841 78531022129
4-4' T5, 4', 120-277V 4-L T5 Elec Ballast, 54 Watt
Lamps Installed, Narrow Distribution, Uplight
Reflector • • • 23.0 30
LHA000024 LHA4-632-NST-3EHLU 078531022471 6-4' T8, 4', 120-277V (2) 3-L T8 HL Elec Ballast,
Narrow Distribution, Uplight Reflector • 24.0 24
LHA000025 LHA4-632-NU-3EHLU 78531022136 6-4’ T8, 4’, 120-277V (2) 3-L T8 HL Elec Ballast
Narrow Distribution, Uplight Reflector • • • • 24.0 24
LHA000027 LHA4-632-NU-3EHLU-
FO841 078531022143
6-4' T8, 4', 120-277V (2) 3-L T8 HL Elec Ballast
82 CRI T8 Lamps Installed, Narrow Distribution,
Uplight Reflector • 25.0 24

U
1 Capable of operating 32, 30, 28 or 25 Watt T8 only.
5-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 150
18
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
# on
Pallet
Price
93014378 LHV4-432-M4R-ST-4EHLU 078531019372 4-4' T8, 4', 120-277V 4-L T8 HL Elec Ballast • 22.0 30
93038457 LHV4-432-M4RU-4EHLU-FO850 078531022914 4-4’ T8, 4’, 120-277V 4-L T8 HL Elec Ballast
80 CRI T8 Lamps Installed • 24.0 30
LHV000004 LHV4-454-GWU-4EPU-F5841 078531011086 4-4’ T5, 4’, 120-277V 4-L T5 Elec Ballast, White
Reflector T5 Lamps Installed • 23.0 30
93014379 LHV4-454-M4RST-4EPU 078531011703 4-4’ T5, 4’, 120-277V 4-L T5 Elec Ballast,
Solid Top Reflectors • 22.0 30
LHV000003 LHV4-454-M4RU-4EPU 078531011024 4-4’ T5, 4’, 120-277V 4-L T5 Elec Ballast,
Uplight Reflector • • • • 22.0 30
LHV000002 LHV4-454-M4RU-4EPU-F5841 078531011079 4-4’ T5, 4’, 120-277V 4-L T5 Elec Ballast,
T5 Lamps Installed • • • 23.0 30
93057984 LHV4-632-GWU-3EHLU-F841 078531124106 6-4’ T8, 4’, 120-277V (2) 3-L T8 HL Elec Ballast T8
Lamps Installed, White Reflector • 23.0 24
LHV000009 LHV4-632-M4RU-3EHLU 078531011048 6-4’ T8, 4’, 120-277V (2) 3-L T8 HL Elec Ballast, • • • • 24.0 24
93057985 LHV4-632-M4RU-3EHLU-F841 078531124113 6-4’ T8, 4’, 120-277V (2) 3-L T8 HL Elec Ballast 70CRI
T8 Lamps Installed             • • 25.0 24
LHV000029 LHV4-632-M4RU-3EHLU-FO850 078531016845 6-4' T8, 4', 120-277V (2) 3-L T8 HL Elec Ballast
80 CRI T8 Lamps Installed • 25.0 24
LHV000007 LHV4-654-GWU-24EPU-F5841 078531011109 6-4’ T5, 4’, 120-277V 2 & 4-L T5 Elec Ballast T5 Lamps
Installed, White Reflector • • 25.0 24
93020453 LHV4-654-M4RST-24EPU-F5841 078531016296 6-4’ T5, 4’, 120-277V 2 & 4-L T5 Elec Ballast, T5 Lamps
Installed Solid Top Reflector • 26.0 24
LHV000006 LHV4-654-M4RU-24EPU 078531011031 6-4’ T5, 4’, 120-277V 2 & 4-L T5 Elec Ballast • • • • 26.0 24
LHV000005 LHV4-654-M4RU-24EPU-F5841 078531011093 6-4’ T5, 4’, 120-277V 2 & 4-L T5 Elec Ballast,
T5 Lamps Installed • • • 26.0 24
LHVOS1360 LHVOS1360 078531023584 Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, with a 360° lens,
120/277/347V, One Relay • • • • 25.0 N/A
LHVQM10 LHVQM10 078531012526 Aircraft Cable Hangers, 10’ (pair) • • • • 0.6 N/A

2 480V option on T5HO units only.
3 N/A in 347V.
5-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 150
LHV - Linear High Bays
21
Part Number
Catalog
Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
# on
Pallet
Price
72241819F910000 KL4-232-U-EU 078531006471 2-4’ T8, 4’, 120-277V T8 Elec Ballast,
Apertured Reflector • • • • 15.0 21
820268450000000 KLWG4 078531007478 4’ Wire Guard for KL series • • • • 3.2 N/A
984084190000000 KHC 078531000875 Two 24” chain assemblies for K and KL • • • • 0.3 N/A
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
KL - Specification Grade Industrials
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 50QS 10
– – ––
SIZE
4 4'
8 8'
NO. OF LAMPS
2 Two
3 Three
MODEL
KL Premium
Industrial
LAMP TYPE
32 4', T8 1
54 4', T5HO: 54 or
51 Watt
96T8 8', T8: 59 Watt
(2-Lamp only)
96T8HO 8', T8: 86 Watt
(2-Lamp only)
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
347 347V
(T8 only)
OPTIONS
EL Emergency
Battery Pack
EL5 Emergency
Battery Pack, T5
EL141 Emergency
Battery Pack,
1400 Lumens
1-Lamp T8
KL
BALLAST
E Electronic, Instant Start
3E 3-Lamp Electronic T8 (32W), Instant Start
4E 4-Lamp Electronic T8 (32W), Instant Start
EP Electronic, Programmed Start, T5HO or T8
3EP 3-Lamp Electronic T5HO or T8, Programmed Start
4EP 4-Lamp Electronic T5HO or T8, Programmed Start
Instant Start ballasts available for 32 and 96T8. Programmed Start ballasts
available for all except 96T8.
REFLECTOR TYPE
U Apertured Uplight Reflector
ST Solid Top
ACCESSORIES
(ORDER SEPARATELY)
KLEC Full Depth Endcap (pair)
KZT Zip-Tee Hanger
KLRU4 4’ 5% Uplight Reflector Only
KTH Slide Clamp Tong Hanger
U
1 Capable of operating 32, 30, 28 or 25 Watt T8 only.
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA

Regional Distribution Center Stock List
CH- 1-L Striplights
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 100QS 10
SIZE
2 2'
4 4'
8 8'
NO. OF LAMPS
IN CROSS
SECTION
1 One
2 Two
MODEL
CS Straight-
Sided
Utility
Channel
LAMP TYPE
17 2', T8: 17 Watt
32 4', T8 1
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
347 347V
OPTIONS
EL Emergency Battery
Pack
EL141 Emergency Battery
Pack, 1400 Lumens
1-Lamp T8
CS
BALLAST
E Electronic T8, Instant
Start
4E 4-Lamp Electronic T8,
Instant Start
EP Electronic T8,
Programmed Start
4EP 4-Lamp Electronic T8,
Programmed Start
ACCESSORIES
(ORDER SEPARATELY)
CSRA4 4' Asymmetric Reflector
CSRU4 4' Symmetric Reflector 5% Uplight
– – –U EL
1 Capable of operating 32, 30, 28 or 25 Watt T8 only.
CS - Striplights
24
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
# on
Pallet
Price
93049168 XEM4-232-RA-EU 078531023720 Vapor Tight 2-4’ T8, 4’, 120-277V T8 Elec
Ballast, Fiberglass Housing • • • • 14.0 55
93049169 XEM8-232-RA-4EU 078531023737 Vapor Tight 4-4’ T8, 8’, 120-277V 4-L T8 Elec
Ballast, Fiberglass Housing • • • • 29.0 45
93049170 XEM8-296T8HO-RA-EPU 078531023744
Vapor Tight 2-8’ T8HO, 8’, 120-277V 4-L
T8 Elec Program Start Ballast, Fiberglass
Housing
• • 29.0 45
Regional Distribution Center Stock List
XEM - Low Profile Enclosed/Gasketed Industrials

Regional Distribution Center Stock List
XEW - Enclosed/Gasketed High Bay
10-Day Quick Ship Ordering Guide
Order Limit Per Fixture Selection: 50QS 10
–– –
SIZE
4 4'
8 8'
LENS TYPE
RA Ribbed Acrylic
(Standard)
BALLAST FACTOR
Blank 0.88BF
(Standard)
NO. OF LAMPS
IN CROSS
SECTION
2 Two
MODEL
XEM Low Profile
Enclosed
and
Gasketed
Fiberglass
Industrial
LAMP TYPE
32 4', T8 1
48T8HO 4', T8HO:
44 Watt
96T8 8', T8: 59
Watt
96T8HO 8', T8HO:
86 Watt
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
347 347V
(T8 only)
OPTIONS
TP Tamper Proof Screws
SSL Stainless Steel Latches
XEM
BALLAST
E Electronic T8,
Instant Start
4E 4-Lamp Electronic
T8, Instant Start
EP Electronic,
Programmed Start
4EP 4-Lamp Electronic,
Programmed Start
2 U
1 Capable of operating 32, 30, 28 or 25 Watt T8 only.
25
Part Number Catalog Number UPC Code Description
CA
03
IL
06
PA
10
SC
07
Wt.
each
# on
Pallet
Price
FK14 FK14 078531000745 1 × 4 Flange Kit • • • • 5.0 N/A
FK22 FK22 078531000752 2 × 2 Flange Kit • • • • 5.0 N/A
FK24 FK24 078531038991 2 × 4 Flange Kit • • • • 5.0 N/A
GLH5 GLH5 078531012700 5' Adjustable Cable Kit • • • • 0.3 N/A
GLH10 GLH10 078531013127 10' Adjustable Cable Kit • • • 0.4 N/A
980000011000000 S18 078531000790 18" Stem and Canopy • • • • 8.0 N/A